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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 20 Femin., 100m Bruços 12 anos e mais velhos
13/07/2019 - 10:30 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Absoluto1:13.28 Catarina Costa, SEQUEIRA POR Coimbra 23/07/2015
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Sen 1:14.04 Catarina Costa, SEQUEIRA POR Oeiras 21/07/2016
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE JUn. 21:13.28 Catarina Costa, SEQUEIRA POR Coimbra 23/07/2015
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 11:15.72 Ariana Alves, NUNES POR Povoa de Varzim 04/08/2011
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv A1:17.85 Tania Rute, CERQUEIRA POR Aveiro 28/07/2007
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv B1:18.16 Laura Fabiana, ESTEVENS POR Coimbra 05/04/2019
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. A1:19.59 Sara Kalinicova, GUERREIRO POR S. Joao da Madeira 14/07/2013
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. B1:21.08 Carolina Maeiro, AUGUSTO POR Loule 08/07/2012
Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Laura Fabiana, ESTEVENS 05 Natacao de Olhao 1:23.16 458 Q
2. Fabiana Cruz, GOMES 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:24.89 431 Q
3. Zoe, ENGELEN 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:26.64 405 Q
4. Marianna Thais, BALL 05 Natacao de Lagos 1:27.74 390 Q
5. Maria Raquel, PIRES 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:31.22 347 Q
6. Catarina Neves, COLAÇO 05 Natacao de Faro 1:32.50 333 R
7. Beatriz Vale, LOURENCO 05 Portinado 1:32.71 330
8. Leonor Neto, SILVA 05 Natacao de Lagos 1:33.04 327
9. Rita Alexandra, LAGE 05 Natacao de Lagos 1:38.78 273

10. Jennifer Martins, RAMOS 05 Lagoa AC 1:42.19 247
11. Beatriz Reis, DUARTE 05 Aquatico Silves 1:53.46 180

Juvenis A

1. Mariana Pereira, MENDES 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:21.99 478 Q
2. Gabriela, BOROZAN 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:24.86 431 Q
3. Jessica Sofia, RIBEIRO 04 Natacao de Faro 1:29.54 367 Q
4. Maria Beatriz, FERNANDES 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:31.95 339 R
5. Gloria Regina, GUERREIRO 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:32.54 332
6. Patricia Isabel, LAMPREIA 04 Beja 1:36.02 297

Juniores

1. Carolina Isabel, GONÇALVES 02 Beja 1:29.52 367 Q
2. Patricia Abreu, SEONG 03 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:31.97 339 Q
3. Catarina Vitorino, SANTOS 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:32.73 330 Q
4. Ana Cabral, SILVA 03 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:38.77 273 Q

Seniores

1. Isabel Maria, FIGUEIRA 79 Natacao de Faro 1:16.00 600 Q
2. Catarina Costa, SEQUEIRA 98 Aquatico Silves 1:19.01 534 Q
3. Sofia Alexandra, REIS 98 Natacao de Faro 1:24.65 434 Q
4. Sara Cardoso, GAMA 01 Tavira Natacao 1:27.30 396 Q

Juvenis

1. Mariana Pereira, MENDES 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:21.99 478 Q
2. Laura Fabiana, ESTEVENS 05 Natacao de Olhao 1:23.16 458 Q
3. Gabriela, BOROZAN 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:24.86 431 Q
4. Fabiana Cruz, GOMES 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:24.89 431 Q
5. Zoe, ENGELEN 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:26.64 405 Q
6. Marianna Thais, BALL 05 Natacao de Lagos 1:27.74 390 Q
7. Jessica Sofia, RIBEIRO 04 Natacao de Faro 1:29.54 367 Q
8. Maria Raquel, PIRES 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:31.22 347 Q
9. Maria Beatriz, FERNANDES 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:31.95 339 R
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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 20, Femin., 100m Bruços, Elimin, Juvenis

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

10. Catarina Neves, COLAÇO 05 Natacao de Faro 1:32.50 333 R
11. Gloria Regina, GUERREIRO 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:32.54 332
12. Beatriz Vale, LOURENCO 05 Portinado 1:32.71 330
13. Leonor Neto, SILVA 05 Natacao de Lagos 1:33.04 327
14. Patricia Isabel, LAMPREIA 04 Beja 1:36.02 297
15. Rita Alexandra, LAGE 05 Natacao de Lagos 1:38.78 273
16. Jennifer Martins, RAMOS 05 Lagoa AC 1:42.19 247
17. Beatriz Reis, DUARTE 05 Aquatico Silves 1:53.46 180

Absoluto

1. Isabel Maria, FIGUEIRA 79 Natacao de Faro 1:16.00 600 Q
2. Catarina Costa, SEQUEIRA 98 Aquatico Silves 1:19.01 534 Q
3. Sofia Alexandra, REIS 98 Natacao de Faro 1:24.65 434 Q
4. Sara Cardoso, GAMA 01 Tavira Natacao 1:27.30 396 Q
5. Carolina Isabel, GONÇALVES 02 Beja 1:29.52 367 Q
6. Patricia Abreu, SEONG 03 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:31.97 339 Q
7. Catarina Vitorino, SANTOS 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:32.73 330 Q
8. Ana Cabral, SILVA 03 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:38.77 273 Q

EXH Beatriz Matias, ALMEIDA 06 Portinado 1:24.83 432
EXH Joana Santos, CRUZ 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:34.26 314
EXH Raquel Maria, LOURA 06 Natacao de Faro 1:34.62 311
EXH Ana Margarida, CERQUEIRA 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:34.89 308
EXH Leticia Zhao, JIN 07 Portinado 1:38.95 272
EXH Lea, MIDJORD 02 Suðuroyar Svimjifelag 1:39.24 269
EXH Diana Melissa, SANTOS 07 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:41.19 254
EXH Rebeca Sousa, MARTINS 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:41.26 254
EXH Beatriz Carlos, VIEIRA 07 Natacao de Faro 1:41.40 252
EXH Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:44.49 231


